
 
Waltham Recreation Department 

2013 Coed Softball League 
 

C = Cusick (upper) Field   M = Middlebrook (lower) Field 
Both fields are “dry zones”, no alcoholic beverages allowed. 

 
Home teams are listed last, sit closest to first base, provide softballs. 

 
 
1 

 
Mon. June 24 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Bay Financial  

 
vs. 

 

 
B & V Testing 

 
C 

 
2 

 
Mon. June 24 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Decision Resources 

 
vs. 

 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
M 

 
3 

 
Tues. June 2 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
vs. 

 

 
Up To Date 

 
C 

 
4 

 
Tues. June 25 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
GSN Digital 

 
vs. 

 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
M 

 
5 

 
Wed. June 26 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
M & Ms 

 
vs. 

 

 
Milestones 

 
C 

 
6 

 
Mon. July 1 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
vs. 

 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
C 

 
7 

 
Mon. July 1 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
B & V Testing 

 
vs. 

 

 
Milestones 

 
M 

 
8 

 
Tues. July 2 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
vs. 

 

 
M & Ms 

 
C 

 
9 

 
Tues. July 2 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Up To Date 

 
vs. 

 

 
Decision Resources 

 
M 

 
10 

 
Mon. July 8 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
M & Ms 

 
vs. 

 

 
Up To Date 

 
C 

 
11 

 
Mon. July 8 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Milestones 

 
vs. 

 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
M 

 
12 

 
Tues. July 9 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
GSN Digital 

 
vs. 

 

 
B & V Testing 

 
C 

 
13 

 
Tues. July 9 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
vs. 

 

 
Bay Financial  

 
M 

 
14 

 
Wed. July 10 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Decision Resources 

 
vs. 

 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
C 

 
15 

 
Thurs. July 11 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Bay Financial  

 
vs. 

 

 
GSN Digital 

 
C 

 
16 

 
Mon. July 15 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
vs. 

 

 
M & Ms 

 
C 

 



 
Waltham Recreation Department 

2013 Coed Softball League 
 

C = Cusick (upper) Field   M = Middlebrook (lower) Field 
Both fields are “dry zones”, no alcoholic beverages allowed. 

 
 
17 

 
Mon. July 15 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Bay Financial  

 
vs. 

 

 
Decision Resources 

 
M 

 
18 

 
Tues. July 16 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
GSN Digital 

 
vs. 

 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
C 

 
19 

 
Tues. July 16 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
B & V Testing 

 
vs. 

 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
M 

 
20 

 
Wed. July 17 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Up To Date 

 
vs. 

 

 
Milestones 

 
C 

 
21 

 
Mon. July 22 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Decision Resources 

 
vs. 

 

 
GSN Digital 

 
C 

 
22 

 
Mon. July 22 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
M & Ms 

 
vs. 

 

 
Bay Financial  

 
M 

 
23 

 
Tues. July 23 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Milestones 

 
vs. 

 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
C 

 
24 

 
Tues. July 23 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Tufts Health Plan (t) 

 
vs. 

 

 
Up To Date (t) 

 
M 

 
25 

 
Wed. July 24 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
vs. 

 

 
B & V Testing 

 
C 

 
26 

 
Mon. July 29 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
B & V Testing 

 
vs. 

 

 
Up To Date 

 
C 

 
27 

 
Mon. July 29 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
vs. 

 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
M 

 
28 

 
Tues. July 30 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Bay Financial  

 
vs. 

 

 
Milestones 

 
C 

 
29 

 
Tues. July 30 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
GSN Digital 

 
vs. 

 

 
M & Ms 

 
M 

 
30 

 
Wed. July 31 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Softworld, Inc. 

 
vs. 

 

 
Decision Resources 

 
C 

 
31 

 
Mon. Aug. 5 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Milestones 

 
vs. 

 

 
GSN Digital 

 
C 

 
 



Waltham Recreation Department 
2013 Coed Softball League 

 
C = Cusick (upper) Field   M = Middlebrook (lower) Field 

Both fields are “dry zones”, no alcoholic beverages allowed. 
 
 
32 

 
Mon. Aug. 6 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
M & Ms 

 
vs. 

 

 
Softworld, Inc 

 
M 

 
33 

 
Tues. Aug. 7 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Decision Resources 

 
vs. 

 

 
B & V Testing 

 
C 

 
34 

 
Tues. Aug. 7 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
vs. 

 

 
Bay Financial  

 
M 

 
35 

 
Wed. Aug. 8 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Up To Date 

 
vs. 

 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
C 

 
36 

 
Mon. Aug. 13 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Decision Resources 

 
vs. 

 

 
M & Ms 

 
C 

 
37 

 
Mon. Aug. 13 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
B & V Testing 

 
vs. 

 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
M 

 
38 

 
Tues. Aug. 14 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Bay Financial  

 
vs. 

 

 
Up To Date 

 
C 

 
39 

 
Tues. Aug. 14 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Softworld, Inc 

 
vs. 

 

 
Milestones 

 
M 

 
40 

 
Wed. Aug. 15 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
GSN Digital 

 
vs. 

 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
C 

 
41 

 
Mon. Aug. 20 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Tufts Health Plan 

 
vs. 

 

 
Softworld, Inc 

 
C 

 
42 

 
Mon. Aug. 20 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Up To Date 

 
vs. 

 

 
GSN Digital  

 
M 

 
43 

 
Tues. Aug. 21 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
M & Ms 

 
vs. 

 

 
B & V Testing 

 
C 

 
44 

 
Tues. Aug. 21 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Milestones 

 
vs. 

 

 
Decision Resources 

 
M 

 
45 

 
Wed. Aug. 22 

 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Verdasys/Impole 

 
vs. 

 

 
Bay Financial  

 
C 

 
 
 


